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Bus BLC Proxibus Comines/Komen Go to website

Direction
Houthem Résidence Ma Campagne — Warneton/Waas-
ten Le Touquet

39 stops

Open route schedule

Houthem Résidence Ma Campagne

Houthem Ancienne Gare d'Houthem

Houthem Eglise

Houthem 4 Vents

TEN Brielen La Ferme

TEN Brielen Christ

Comines/Komen Cité Geuten/Geutenwijk

Comines/Komen Rue du Triangle

Comines/Komen Sncb/Station

Comines/Komen Sncb/Station

Comines/Komen Collège Saint-Henri

Comines/Komen Maison des Jeunes/Jeughuis

Comines/Komen Home Saint-Joseph

Comines/Komen Athénée Royal

BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Mai Cornet

BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Chaussée de Warneton

BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Place/Markt

Warneton/Waasten Villa Blanche

Warneton/Waasten Ancienne Gare/Station

Warneton/Waasten Centre d'accueil

Warneton/Waasten Place/Markt

Route schedule
Houthem Résidence Ma Campagne — Warneton/Waas-
ten Le Touquet

Monday 08:55-16:15

Tuesday 08:55-16:15

Wednesday 08:55-16:15

Thursday 08:55-16:15

Friday 08:55-16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Houthem Résidence Ma Campagne

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-BLC-517105595-3417123144
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-BLC-517105595-3417123144
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-BLC-517105595-3417123144


Warneton/Waasten Route de Messines/Messinesweg

Warneton/Waasten Home La Sérénité

Warneton/Waasten Au Bon Fermier

Warneton/Waasten Pont Rouge

Ploegsteert Le Gheer

Ploegsteert Belle promenade/Schone Wandeling

Ploegsteert Résidence Beau Site

Ploegsteert Home Cpas/Ocmw

Ploegsteert Eglise / Kerk

Ploegsteert Winston Churchill

Ploegsteert Ecole de l'Etat/Rijksschool

Ploegsteert Château Nonet Kasteel

LE Bizet Clef de Hollande

LE Bizet Rue du Touquet

LE Bizet Clos des Pâquerettes

Ploegsteert Epine Indépendante

Ploegsteert Au Bon Coin

Warneton/Waasten Le Touquet



Direction
Warneton/Waasten Le Touquet — Houthem Résidence 
Ma Campagne

42 stops

Open route schedule

Warneton/Waasten Le Touquet

Ploegsteert Au Bon Coin

Ploegsteert Epine Indépendante

LE Bizet Clos des Pâquerettes

LE Bizet Clos des Pâquerettes

LE Bizet Rue des Trois Evêchés

LE Bizet Clef de Hollande

Ploegsteert Château Nonet Kasteel

Ploegsteert Ecole de l'Etat/Rijksschool

Ploegsteert Winston Churchill

Ploegsteert Eglise / Kerk

Ploegsteert Home Cpas/Ocmw

Ploegsteert Résidence Beau Site

Ploegsteert Belle promenade/Schone Wandeling

Ploegsteert Le Gheer

Warneton/Waasten Pont Rouge

Warneton/Waasten Au Bon Fermier

Warneton/Waasten Home La Sérénité

Warneton/Waasten Route de Messines/Messinesweg

Warneton/Waasten Place/Markt

Warneton/Waasten Centre d'accueil

Warneton/Waasten Ancienne Gare/Station

Warneton/Waasten Villa Blanche

BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Place/Markt

Route schedule
Warneton/Waasten Le Touquet — Houthem Résidence 
Ma Campagne

Monday 07:00-14:20

Tuesday 07:00-14:20

Wednesday 07:00-14:20

Thursday 07:00-14:20

Friday 07:00-14:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Warneton/Waasten Le Touquet

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-BLC-517105595-3417123144


BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Chaussée de Warneton

BAS-Warneton/Neerwaasten Mai Cornet

Comines/Komen Athénée Royal

Comines/Komen Home Saint-Joseph

Comines/Komen Maison des Jeunes/Jeughuis

Comines/Komen Rue de la Victoire/Overwinningstraat

Comines/Komen Au bord de la Lys

Comines/Komen Collège Saint-Henri

Comines/Komen Sncb/Station

Comines/Komen Sncb/Station

Comines/Komen Rue du Triangle

Comines/Komen Cité Geuten/Geutenwijk

TEN Brielen Christ

TEN Brielen La Ferme

Houthem 4 Vents

Houthem Eglise

Houthem Ancienne Gare d'Houthem

Houthem Résidence Ma Campagne

BLC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Yvon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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